AGENDA ITEM: 5.14
MEETING DATE: September 9, 2021

INFORMATION ONLY: Chancellor's Travel Report

The Chancellor's Travel Report is provided to the Board for information.

ATTACHMENTS:
e Chancellors Travel Report (PDF)
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CHANCELLOR'S TRAVEL REPORT

AGENDA ITEM: 5.14
MEETING DATE: September 9, 2021

Nebraska State
College System

CHADRON | PERU | WAYNE

In accordance with NSCS policy, the Chancellor traveled on:

Date

5/26-28/2021

6/4/2021
6/05/2021
6/10/2021
7/27/2021
7/28-29/2021

8/3-4/2021

8/11/2021

8/12/2021

8/17/2021
8/25/2021

Total Days
of Travel

3

Destination

Omaha/Peru/
Nebraska City/
Lincoln

Peru

Peru

Omaha
Wayne
Nebraska City

Norfolk/Kearney

Norfolk

Ashland/
Nebraska City/
Omaha

Wayne
Nebraska City

Description

Dr. Michael Evans Visit

DED visit to Peru State College
President Hanson Retfirement Event
Title IX Director Interview

Wayne State Facility Planning Review

Board of Trustees Retreat

Northeast Community College & Wayne
State College Partnership agreement signing
and Nebraska Ag and Economic
Development Summit

Northeast Community College Board of
Governors Meeting

Federal Legislative Summit and meetings in
Nebraska City and Omaha

Wayne State Campus Budget Review
Nebraska City Rotary Meeting

Anfticipated future travel plans by the Chancellor:

Date

9/7-10/2021

9/14-15/2021

Total Days
of Travel

As of 08/27/2021
Prepared for the September, 2021 Board of Trustees Meeting

4

2

Destination

Chadron/
Alliance/
Scofttsbluff

Grand Island

Description

Expenses
Reimbursed

$169.60

$48.00
$48.00
$48.00
$104.00
$35.20

$0.00

$96.80

$74.40

TBA
TBA

Board of Trustees Meeting and community meetings

Grand Island Meetings
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