AGENDA ITEM: 5.14
MEETING DATE: September 9, 2021

INFORMATION ONLY:	Chancellor's Travel Report
INI CINITATION CINET.	Chancelloi 3 Havel Nepoli

The Chancellor's Travel Report is provided to the Board for information.

ATTACHMENTS:

• Chancellors Travel Report (PDF)



CHANCELLOR'S TRAVEL REPORT

In accordance with NSCS policy, the Chancellor traveled on:

Date	Total Days of Travel	Destination	Description	Expenses Reimbursed
5/26-28/2021	3	Omaha/Peru/ Nebraska City/ Lincoln	Dr. Michael Evans Visit	\$169.60
6/4/2021	1	Peru	DED visit to Peru State College	\$48.00
6/05/2021	1	Peru	President Hanson Retirement Event	\$48.00
6/10/2021	1	Omaha	Title IX Director Interview	\$48.00
7/27/2021	1	Wayne	Wayne State Facility Planning Review	\$104.00
7/28-29/2021	2	Nebraska City	Board of Trustees Retreat	\$35.20
8/3-4/2021	2	Norfolk/Kearney	Northeast Community College & Wayne State College Partnership agreement signing and Nebraska Ag and Economic Development Summit	\$0.00
8/11/2021	1	Norfolk	Northeast Community College Board of Governors Meeting	\$96.80
8/12/2021	1	Ashland/ Nebraska City/ Omaha	Federal Legislative Summit and meetings in Nebraska City and Omaha	\$74.40
8/17/2021	1	Wayne	Wayne State Campus Budget Review	TBA
8/25/2021	1	Nebraska City	Nebraska City Rotary Meeting	TBA

Anticipated future travel plans by the Chancellor:

Date	Total Days of Travel	Destination	Description
9/7-10/2021	4	Chadron/ Alliance/ Scottsbluff	Board of Trustees Meeting and community meetings
9/14-15/2021	2	Grand Island	Grand Island Meetings

As of 08/27/2021

Prepared for the September, 2021 Board of Trustees Meeting